NEW!
NETWORK & WIRELESS
824
NEW!
NE
TW
O
RK

*Using two levels of repeaters achieves up to triple the distance achievable without repeaters.   Results will
vary, depending on site-specific conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
E3X-R02-REPTP	 Repeater, 24 VAC, 315 MHz
E3X-R12-REPTP	 Repeater, 120 VAC, 315 MHZ
E3X-R24-REPTP	 Repeater, 240 VAC, 315 MHZ
E3X-R27-REPTP	 Repeater, 277 VAC, 315 MHZ
WIRING